
NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED OPD 

(From 1st April 2023 to 30th April 2023) 

 
 

 

Kayach 
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Panch a 

karma 
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Shalak ya 

(Shalaky+ 

Netra+ 

ENT) 

 

Prasu
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Swasthav rita 
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(Casualt y) 

Total 

 

876 

 

337 518 

232+203 = 

435 518 322 125 146 
3277 

 

 

NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED IPD 

(From 1st April 2023 to 30th April 2023) 
 

 

Kayachikitsa 

Shalya 

Shalaky a 

(Shalaky 

+ Netra) 

Prasuti 

& Stri 

Roga 

Kaumarbh ritya 

(Bal Rog) 
Total 

Kayachi kitsa Panchk arma 

25 17 20 7+2=9 34 12 117 

 


